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Table A1—continued.
Table showingParticulars, foreachPrison, ofPrisoners atBeginning andEnd ofYear,andreceived and dischargedduringYear 1924—continued.
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(c.)
Discharged

during
the

year:

—
On
expiration
of

sentence

—M.
f.

m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.

m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.

m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.

m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.
m.
f.

m.
f.

Hard
labour

..

..

..

..

..

..40
948
73

8

..

20

70
1

39..185....30....20..15..
60
2-
577

..

21
..

252
2
56
1

2,272
149

2,420

Reformative
detention

....8

4

1..15..2

..

3....2....3..1

1

34

(3

40

Simple
imprisonment

..........1

16

]......
1

3

1

..

1

2

.
.\

....

6

2

53
2

81

8

89

G:i
bail
or

probation

............52

2......8..7..11....3

10

..
17

19

126
1

127

Died

........5 11

1

..
3

1

9

..
9

Executed

........1

1

..
1

Absconded
and
not

retaken
..

..1

j

2..j7....
30

..
10

Committed
suicide

......I1
1

..
1

Released
on

recommendation
of

Prisons
Board

—
Hard
labour

..

..

..

..

24..5

..

2

2..6..15..11..4

9

..

30

....
108

..

108

Reformative
detention

........i21

..

5..64

1..2..18..:..22....24..12
1

..
1

..
6

..

16
..

2

3j

....
172
26

198

Habitual
criminals

;.

....11

2..1

13

1

14

Total
criminals

discharged
to
freedom

....421,087
77
19..104.....82
4
60..236....56....58..39

..

72
2
613

..
68
..280
7
109
3

2,827
191

3,018

Acquitted
and

after
remand

....39

2

....2......4..18

1

36....19

34
4
126

48
2

....
307
28

335

Debtors

......

..

..

..12
35

1..3..7

1

6

4

..
15

52

122
14

136

Lunatics
transferred
to
mental
hospitals

..

5

1....2

1

..
5

12

2

14

Total
persons
discharged

from
prison

....541,166
80
19..106

89
4

85
2
279...77....58..39..
Ill
6
759

..
68
..380
9109
3

3,268
235
3,503

Transferred
to
other

prisons
or
to
the
police

....12
305
18
16..39

62
1

27
1

91....6....13
..

26..
33

..
192

..
IE
..325
2

..

..
1,144

40
1,184

Grand
totals

....

..

....661,471
98
35

..146

151
5
112

3370....83....71..65
..144
6951

..

83
..705
11
109
3

1,412
275
4,687

(d.)
In
prison
at
end
of

year:

— Undergoing— Simple
imprisonment

..

........1

8

2

1

1

1

1

..
2

..
15

2

17

Under
three
months'
hard
labour

..

....5

44

4

....4

2

1

....1....1

6

..
16

12

91

11

102

Three
months'
hard
labour
and
under

one
year

....2

56

5

....4

5..2..23....3....5..3..
2

..
24

..
7

..
6

137
10

147

One
year's
hard
labour
and
upwards

......2
154
1

10
..

12

3..31..49....2....51..37..
10

..
32

..
28

..

2

419
5

424

Detention
as

habitual
criminals

..

..

34

..

2

2..37..
2

1

51

..
51

Reformative
detention

........4

56

3

15..163..2..2..8..35....16..2

52..35..
9

..
18

..
34

429
25

454

Detention
under

Prisoners
Detention
Act,

1915

Sentenced
to
death

..

..

..

..
Total
criminals
in
prison

..

..

....
14

352
13
27

..185..2..12
1

44
..117....23..2
108

..82..
29

..
91

..
70

..
21

1

..
2

..1,142
53

1,195

For
trial
or
on

remand

..........1

19

1

5

5....2

8

9

46

4

50

In
transitu

..

..

..

..

..
Total
in
prison
for
criminal
offences

..

..

15
371
14
27,.185..2..17
1

44
..

122....25..2
108..82..
29

..
99

..
70

..
30

..
2

..
1,188

57
1,245

Debtors
..

..

..

..

..

....1..1

2

..

2

Lunatics
..

..

..

..

Total
personsin
prison

......
..15
372
14
27
..185..2..17
1

44
1 ..123....25..2

108..82..
29

..
99

..
70

..
30

..
2

..1,190
57

1,247
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